Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot P320 1TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P326P1TBM28)

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 2100-1700 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280P4X-1)

Transcend 115S 1TB 3200/2000MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (TS1TMTE115S)

1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

Marka

Patriot

Apacer

wd

Apacer

Transcend

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

0

0

Fiyat

62,90 USD

63,95 USD

93,45 USD

58,70 USD

66,15 USD

94,50 USD



